14
EK1240LX
12 TON PISTOL TYPE CRIMPERS
EK1230LX, EK1240LX
EK1230LX
EK1230LX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
EK1230LX11 60995 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 120V
EK1230LX12 60996 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 12V
EK1230LX22 60997 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 230V
EK1230LX120 60998 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 120V AC
EK1230LX230 60999 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 230V AC
EK1230LXB 61000 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, Bare
ACCESSORIES
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
05167 05167 18V 4.0Ah Li-ion Battery
52178 52178 120V Li-ion Battery Charger
52179 52179 230V Li-ion Battery Charger
52180 52180 12V Li-ion Battery Charger
10118 10118 Carrying Case
12274 12274 Carrying Strap
EK1240LX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
EK1240LX11 60983 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD,120V
EK1240LX12 60984 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 12V
EK1240LX22 60985 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 230V
EK1240LX120 60986 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 120V AC
EK1240LX230 60987 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, 230V AC
EK1240LXB 60988 Crimper, 12T Li-ion, STD, Bare
ERGONOMICS
• Single trigger activation
reduces repetitive
motion injuries
• 350° head rotation
enhances adjustability
and reduces user effort
SPECIFICATIONS
• Crimping Force: 12 Tons (106kN)
• Length: 16-1/4" (80mm)
• Width: 3-1/8" (413mm)
• Height: 13-1/2" (343mm)
• Weight: 15 lbs (6.8kg)
CAPACITY
• 8 AWG – 750 kcmil Cu &
Al lugs and splices Crimping dies on page 19
Crimping Dies for 12 Ton Tools